328 NAPIER ST, FITZROY,
VIC 3065, AUSTRALIA
+61 3 9417 6501 SALES@CHRISTOPHERBOOTS.COM
P 15PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FIXTURE CODE METRIC* IMPERIAL* WATTS LIST
Diamond Ring 450 DR.450 Ø 450 x 130 mm Ø 17.7 x 5.1 ” 41W $20,804
Diamond Ring 600 DR.600 Ø 600 x 130 mm Ø 23.6 x 5.1 ” 55W $26,488
Diamond Ring 900 DR.900 Ø 900 x 130 mm Ø 35.4 x 5.1 ” 82W $36,896
Diamond Ring 1200 DR.1200 Ø 1200 x 150 mm Ø 47.2 x 5.7 ” 109W $42,464
Diamond Ring 1500 DR.1500 Ø 1500 x 150 mm Ø 59 x 5.7 ” 136W $59,288
Diamond Ring 1800 DR.1800 Ø 1800 x 150 mm Ø 70.9 x 5.7” 163W $73,742
Diamond Ring 2100 DR.2100 Ø 2100 x 150 mm Ø 82.7 x 5.7 ” 190W $121,547
* Dimensions are approximate
DIAMOND RING
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt